
ID. PART DESCRIPTION QTY. REF.:

1 Rear mudguard 1 9592J/CM3

2 Iron 1 SOPORT96-1-0096

3 M6x15 DIN1001 screw (NEGRO) 3 TORNI-I7380-403

4 M6x20 DIN1001 screw (NEGRO) 3 TORNI-I7380-404

5 M6 DIN125/A washer (NEGRO) 1 ARANDEPD125-054

6 Silentblock spacer 5 CASQUI-----0046

7 Silentblock rubber 5 SILENBGONE--064

8 M6 DIN1001 plastic cap 5 TAPON--------86

9 M6 caged nut 1 TUERCAJFM6--319

SUZUKI V-STROM 250 ’17-

Pg. 1/3

REF 9592N R E A R  M U D G U A R D

1 Person

1 hour

INTERMEDIATE

https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/


Original partA Original partA

Original partA

SUZUKI V-STROM 250 ’17-

Pg. 2/3

 M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S A J E  -  M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S  -  M O N T A G E A N L E I T U N G

1 2

3 4
ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE

6
7

A

A

4

A

5

2

3

8

A Shock absorber cover



SUZUKI V-STROM 250 ’17-

Pg. 3/3

I N S T R U C C I O N E S  D E  M O N T A J E  -  M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S  -  M O N T A M O U N T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S

5
ASSEMBLY
MONTAJE

7

8

4

6

7

6 3
8

Learn more about motorcycle parts on our website.

https://www.motorcycleid.com/parts.html



